Biochemistry & Molecular Biophysics

NMR Facility
Rate Schedule

Work Type

Usage
Spectrometer Time

Current Rate

User Performs Own Work

Facility Performs Service

>100 hrs contiguous per month
70-99 hrs per month
60-69 hrs per month
50-59 hrs per month
40-49 hrs per month
30-39 hrs per month

< 30 hrs per month

non-collaborative

collaborative

$7 Ihr

$14 /nhr
$15 /hr
$16 /hr
$17 /hr
$18 /hr

$19 /hr

$45 /hr

$19 /hr




