## Biochemistry & Molecular Biophysics NMR Facility Rate Schedule

Work Type	Usage Spectrometer Time	Current Rate
User Performs Own Work	>100 hrs contiguous per month	\$7 /hr
	70-99 hrs per month	\$14 /hr
	60-69 hrs per month	\$15 /hr
	50-59 hrs per month	\$16 /hr
	40-49 hrs per month	\$17 /hr
	30-39 hrs per month	\$18 /hr
	< 30 hrs per month	\$19 /hr
Facility Performs Service	non-collaborative	\$45 /hr
	collaborative	\$19 /hr